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Lower Court #

1188/17
101530/18
N28016/16
160737/17
652433/18
162/12
2373/14
152211/18
308511/11
600920/08
600920/08
447/16
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30156/17
636/16
1571N/16
150402/17
158794/13
3489/15
1648/15
2042/13

N 153234/18

2:00 PM

Case Name

PEOPLE V KEVIN CRAWFORD

FAISON V TAXI & LIMOUSINE

C., JONATHAN

SIMPSON V 16-26 EAST

ROSE CASTLE V FRANKLIN REALTY

PEOPLE V SERAFIN E. COLON
PEOPLE V WILLIE BELLINGER

EDGEWATER APARTMENTS V NYC PLANNING
MARTINEZ V BENEVENTO REALTY
*MILLENNIUM HLDGS V GLIDDEN COMPANY
*MILLENNIUM HOLDINGS V GLIDDEN COMPANY
PEOPLE V VICENTE RIVERA

Y., CHILDREN

RIVERA-ASTUDILLO V GARDEN OF PRAYER
PEOPLE V DONOVAN CUSHNIE
PEOPLE V ANDREW BARRIOS
PEOPLE V ALEXANDER GESIN

CHELSEA PIERS V COLONY INSURANCE
ALLEN V MANHATTAN CENTER

PEOPLE V REALITY LUCAS

PEOPLE V TERRY LUKE

PEOPLE V BENJAMIN VIALIZ

TANNER V STACK

FRIEDMAN, J.P., TOM, WEBBER, GESMER, OING, JJ.
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TValue in parentheses indicates the number of orders/judgments being appealed under this case number.

Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated

Respondent
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